

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1				
LAKESHORE ROAD & BROWN ROAD HMA OVERLAY							P	Bid 2021-022			
RECORD OF BIDS							03/26/21				
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH RILEY		WALSH & KELLY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$5,634.00	\$5,634.00	
156	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$6.00	\$936.00	\$11.30	\$1,762.80	\$20.00	\$3,120.00	\$27.50	\$4,290.00	
900	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINT REM, MOD	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$8.67	\$7,803.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	
140	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$27.00	\$3,780.00	\$26.31	\$3,683.40	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$27.00	\$3,780.00	
355	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$27.00	\$9,585.00	\$26.31	\$9,340.05	\$30.00	\$10,650.00	\$27.00	\$9,585.00	
16	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$325.00	\$5,200.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$443.00	\$7,088.00	
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$142.00	\$2,840.00	
2,166	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$60.88	\$131,866.08	\$59.00	\$127,794.00	\$72.00	\$155,952.00	\$87.00	\$188,442.00	
122	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$60.88	\$7,427.36	\$59.00	\$7,198.00	\$72.00	\$8,784.00	\$153.00	\$18,666.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.10	\$110.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,135.00	\$4,135.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.25	\$650.00	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,325.00	\$5,325.00	
8	EA	WATER SHUTOFF, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$140.00	\$1,120.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$138.00	\$1,104.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$172,154.44</b>		<b>\$178,501.25</b>		<b>\$220,098.00</b>		<b>\$260,051.00</b>		